
THAT’S
THE SPIRIT
The Magazine



That's the Spirit is Italy’s 
point of reference for both 
lovers of spirits and for 
professionals in the field. 
A collectable item, a jewel 
to browse, read and study.

THAT’S
THE SPIRIT
The Magazine

● Circulation of 5000 copies
● Sent with all orders of GinShop.it
● Distributed in venues selected by 

ilGin.it
● 48 pages of content and exclusives 

on the world of spirits
● High quality print and binding



Full Page and Half Page 
Advertisement:
Jump aboard That’s the Spirit by 
presenting your product in an 
impactful, immersive format with 
our Full and Half Page 
Advertisements (30x22,5 e 
15x22,5).

THAT’S
THE SPIRIT
The Magazine

500 Euro*
350 Euro*

* All prices are to be be considered net of VAT



THAT’S
THE SPIRIT
The Magazine

Article:
two pages, entirely 
dedicated to your brand, 
with either an interview, 
your own perfect serve, or 
any and all curiosities you 
have always wanted to tell 
Italian spirits lovers.

800 Euro*

* All prices are to be be considered net of VAT



THAT’S
THE SPIRIT
The Magazine

Article + Full Page Adv:
With this package you will have a 
page dedicated to the story of your 
brand and one for your advertising

1.300 Euro*
1.000 Euro*

* All prices are to be be considered net of VAT



THAT’S
THE SPIRIT
The Magazine

Storytelling Bundle:

Three releases, each with 
content dedicated to your 
brand:

● Interview 
● Recipe 
● Review or specific focus

2.400 Euro*
2.160 Euro*

* All prices are to be be considered net of VAT



THAT’S
THE SPIRIT
The Magazine

Storytelling Bundle:

Magazine + ilGin.it

Three articles to be published on 
ilGin.it and three articles in That’’s 
The Spirit! printed magazine.

3.060 Euro*
2.700 Euro*

3 articles 3 artticles

* All prices are to be be considered net of VAT



THAT’S
THE SPIRIT
The Magazine

Feature Advertisement Pages:
Give your products the best 
visibility by choosing our 
featured placements!

Inside Front Cover

Inside Back Cover

Back Cover

800 Euro*

700 Euro*

1000 Euro*

* All prices are to be be considered net of VAT



Multiple placement Discount

Full Page Advertisement

Discount Total Discounted Total

1 Placement

3 Placements

5 Placements

12 Placements

Full Page Advertisement

Full Page Advertisement

Full Page Advertisement

Article

-

10%

20%

40%

500 €

1500€

2500€

6000€

500€

1350€

2000€

3600€

Cost per Placement

500€

450€

400€

300€

1 Uscita

3 Uscite

5 Uscite

12 Uscite

1 Uscita

3 Uscite

5 Uscite

12 Uscite

-

10%

20%

40%

350€

1050€

1750€

4200€

350€

945€

1400€

2520€

-

10%

20%

40%

800 €

2400€

4000€

9600€

800 €

2160€

3200€

5760€

350€

315€

280€

210€

800€

720€

640€

480€

Discount Total Discounted Total Cost per Placement

Discount Total Discounted Total Cost per Placement

* All prices are to be be considered net of VAT



THAT’S
THE SPIRIT
The Magazine

Contacts:
bazze@thatsthespirit.it
whatsapp 3515434741

mailto:bazze@thatsthespirit.it

