The Magazine

ILGIN.it
GINSHOP.it



The Magazine

That's the Spirit is Italy's point of reference for both lovers of spirits and for professionals in the field. A collectable item, a jewel to browse, read and study.





500 Euro* 350 Euro*

THAT'S THE SPIRIT

The Magazine

Full Page and Half Page Advertisement:

Jump aboard That's the Spirit by presenting your product in an impactful, immersive format with our Full and Half Page Advertisements (30x22,5 e 15x22,5).

The Magazine

Article:

two pages, entirely dedicated to your brand, with either an interview, your own perfect serve, or any and all curiosities you have always wanted to tell Italian spirits lovers.

ILGIN.it
GINSHOP.it



800 Euro*



1.300 Euro* 1.000 Euro*

THAT'S THE SPIRIT

The Magazine

Article + Full Page Adv:

With this package you will have a page dedicated to the story of your brand and one for your advertising





2.400 Euro* 2.160 Euro*

THAT'S THE SPIRIT

The Magazine

Storytelling Bundle:

Three releases, each with content dedicated to your brand:

- Interview
- Recipe
- Review or specific focus





3 articles

3 artticles



THAT'S THE SPIRIT

The Magazine

Storytelling Bundle:

Magazine + ilGin.it

Three articles to be published on ilGin.it and three articles in That"s The Spirit! printed magazine.







Inside Front Cover

800 Euro*

Inside Back Cover

700 Euro*

Back Cover

1000 Euro*

THAT'S THE SPIRIT

The Magazine

Feature Advertisement Pages:

Give your products the best visibility by choosing our featured placements!

	Discount	Total	Discounted Total	Cost per Placement	Multiple placement Discount
1 Placement	-	500€	500€	500€	Full Page Advertisement
3 Placements	10%	1500€	1350€	450€	
5 Placements	20%	2500€	2000€	400€	
12 Placements	40%	6000€	3600€	300€	
	Discount	Total	Discounted Total	Cost per Placement	Full Page Advertisement
1 Uscita	-	350€	350€	350€	Full Page Advertisement
3 Uscite	10%	1050€	945€	315€	
5 Uscite	20%	1750€	1400€	280€	
12 Uscite	40%	4200€	2520€	210€	
	Discount	Total	Discounted Total	Cost per Placement	Full Page Advertisement
1 Uscita	-	800€	800€	800€	Article
3 Uscite	10%	2400€	2160€	720€	
5 Uscite	20%	4000€	3200€	640€	
12 Uscite	40%	9600€	5760€	480€	

^{*} All prices are to be be considered net of VAT

The Magazine



<u>bazze@thatsthespirit.it</u> whatsapp 3515434741

